
First Grade 
Ms. Lozano 

St. Anthony of Padua 
Week of 9/18/17-9/23/17 

	
What	we’re	learning	this	
week:	

Homework	

Math-Different	properties	of	
addition	
	
Word	Study-	Short	‘a’,	short	
‘i,’	&	short	‘o’	
	
Reading-Understanding	
characters	in	realistic	fiction	
texts	
	
Grammar-Complete	
Sentences	
	
Writing-Personal	Narratives	
	
Religion-Care	for	God’s	
Creations		
	
Social	Studies-Pledge	of	
Allegiance,	Symbolism	in	
America	
	
Science-Plants	

Monday	 Reading:	Read	for	15-30	minutes	&	fill	out	reading	log;	
sight	word	practice	(see	below).	
	
Math:	NONE	J		

Tuesday	 Reading:	Read	for	15-30	minutes	&	fill	out	reading	log;	
sight	word	practice	(see	below).	
	
Math:	Complete	pages	13	&	14	of	Go	Math!	Standards	
Practice	Book.*	

Wednesday	 Reading:	Read	for	15-30	minutes	&	fill	out	reading	log;	
sight	word	practice	(see	below).	

	
Math:	Complete	pages	15	&	16	of	Go	Math!	Standards	
Practice	Book.*	

Thursday	 Reading:	Read	for	15-30	minutes	&	fill	out	reading	log;	
sight	word	practice	(see	below).	
	
Math:	Complete	pages	17	&	18	of	Go	Math!	Standards	
Practice	Book.*	

Sight	Words	to	Review		
1. But	
2. Not	
3. What	
4. All	

5. Were	
6. We	

7. When	
8. Your	
9. Can	
10. Said		

*Students	should	complete	the	assigned	Math	practice	pages	each	night.	Students	should	put	
their	names	on	the	pages,	rip	them	out	of	the	workbook,	and	place	them	in	the	“Return	to	
School”	pocket	of	their	homework	folder.	This	will	be	collected	every	day	and	entered	into	
Gradelink	at	the	end	of	the	week!		



	


